NEW AGE PUBLIC SCHOOL

(Affiliated to CBSE New Delhi)
Nainital Road, Bilaspur, Rampur (U.P.) 244921
FEE STRUCTURE FOR THE SESSION- 2023-24

A. One Time Charges:

	Registration fee:	Only for New student		₹ 300
	Admission Fee	Only for New student	(Nursery to U.K.G.)	₹ 2000
	Admission Fee	Only for New student	(I to V)	₹ 2500
	Admission Fee	Only for New student	(VI to X)	₹ 3250
	Admission Fee	Only for New student	(XI and XII)	₹ 6500
	Exam Fee	Nc to UKG	(2 Times)	₹ 700
	Exam Fee	I to III	(2 Times)	₹ 700
-	Exam Fee	IV to XII	(2 Times)	₹ 900
	Bus Fee	Route Wise		

B. Fee Structure:

S.N.	CLASS	MONTHLY FEE
1	NURSERY	2100
2	L.K.G.	2250
3	U.K.G.	2285
4		2550
5	11	2775
6	III	2885
7	IV	3150
8	V	3320
9	VI	3480
10	VII	3590
11	VIII	3700
12	IX	3900
13	X	4100
14	XI-Science	4350
15	XI-Commerce	4300
16	XII-Science	4600
17	XII-Commerce	4550



Manager
New Age Public School
Nainital Road, Bilaspur
Nainital Road, Bilaspur
Distt. Rampur (U.P.) 244921